State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal			king Water te Manageme	nt	Watershed/Wa	slewater [X] Remedia	tion/Redev	elopment			
1. Well Location Information					2. Facilit	y / Owner Info	rmation						
	que Weil # o	f Hic	ap#		Facility Nar	ne				······································			
TREMPEALEAU	ed Well VO:	554				Solberg 1	Property						
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an		- ")	ada (aa	a hatmetiane	acility ID (FID or PWS)							
44 • 22.05	1	Memod C	008 (88	S 1120 000115			362000210						
	'N]				License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring	#						
91 • 18.87	'w]					-							
%1% NW	Section	Towns	hip R	ange E	Original We								
or Gov't Lot #	23	22	N	8 X W	5		lace Solberg		·				
Well Street Address	Market State Control				Present We		ıllace Solberg						
18402 Kelly Street					Mailing Ade	ress of Presen							
Well City, Village or Town	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ALCONOMIC TO THE STATE OF THE S	Well ZII	P Code	Prialiting Aut	11699 Ot 1.169611	18402 Kelly	Street					
Whitehall			5477.	3-	City of Pres	ent Owner	10402 Ren		ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name			Lot#			White	shall	WI	54773-				
					4 Pumn	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material							
Reason For Removal From Service	e Wi Uniqu	ue Well #	of Repla	acement Well		<u> </u>			П	[_v]			
Sampling Complete					· ·	nd piping remov	ed?	· ·	′es ⊟No				
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole						Liner(s) removed?							
X Monitoring Well	Original Cor		•	nm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?								
Water Well	10/28/2014				Casing l	eft in place?			TOWN THE PARTY OF	<u>ll</u> N/A			
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.				Was cas	ing cut off belo	w surface?	X		HN/A			
**************************************	please alia	U3.			Did seal	ing material rise	e to surface?			-			
Construction Type:		_	- 1:_		Did mate	erial settle after	24 hours?	<u>_</u>	es XN				
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	L	_ Dug			s, was hole reto			′es ∐No	X N/A			
Other (specify):		-4×040000000000000000000000000000000000	***********	<u> </u>	with water	ite chips were t or from a known	sed, were they hyd safe source?	[x]	′es □No				
Formation Type:					Required M	ethod of Placing	g Sealing Material						
X Unconsolidated Formation	Г	Bedrock	ζ.		1 = "	uctor Pipe-Grav		, ,					
Total Well Depth From Ground St	ırface (ft.) C	asing Dia	ımeter ((in.)		ned & Poured onite Chins)	[x] Other (Exp	lain): <u>Grav</u>	/ity				
24		•	•	2	(Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials								
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	r k	asing De	pth (ft.)			Cernent Grout] Clay-Sand	Slurry (11	lb./gal. wt.)			
				14	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "								
Was well annular space grouted?	\Box	Yes [No	Unknown	∏ Conc	rete		Bentonite	Chips				
	······				For Monitor		fonitoring Well Bor	eholes Only	•				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Leptn	to Water	• •			nite Chips	☐ Bento	onite - Ceme	nt Grout				
10]	16.18	Grani	lar Bentonite	L Bent	onite - Sand	Sturry				
5. Material Used To Fill Well / E)rillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Lbs						
Bentonite chips			•		Surface	24	38						
	-									·			
				·····	1								
6. Comments								fight der					
Monitoring Well MW-1										STILL PROPERTY.			
7. Supervision of Work	Jüryaka si	34 ji 4 ji Fi						DNR Use	Only				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	ling & Sealir	ng Licen	se#	Date of I	illing & Seali	ng (mm/dd/yyy)) Date Received		ed By				
Jon Jensen/METCO	,				10/24/20	17		en in College Heriografia		JEGO ŠIJO PODA Primagalija, Pi			
Street or Route	***************************************			F	elephone Nu	elephone Number Comments							
709 Gillette St,	Ste.3				(608) 781				Desiry)				
Cîty		State	ZIP Co		Signature	f Person Doing	Work	Dat	e Signed				
La Crosse WI 54603-					1 Ata	Man Len				10/24/2017			

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

		Rome to:		-						
☐ Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	Drinking V	Vater	v	Vatershed/Was	tewater	[X] Re	mediatio	n/Redeve	lopment
		Waste Ma	nagemen	t 🔲 c	Other:					
1. Well Location Information		ake nokud		2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation				(100
		Hicap #		Facility Name)					
TREMPEALEAU	red Well VO555				Solberg P	roperty		**************************************		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an		Code (see inst	ructions)	Facility ID (Fi	ID or PWS)				-	
44 • 22.05	'N	3035 (335 11.03			**************************************	362000	210			
91 • 18.87				License/Pern	nit/Monitoring #	F				
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	'W			Original Well	Currer		***************************************			
WIW NW W SE		nship Range	į	Ongc.		ace Solbers	ξ			
or Gov't Lot #	23 2	2 N 8	[X] W	Present Well	Owner					
Well Street Address					Wal	lace Solber	g			
18402 Kelly Street Well City, Village or Town	······································	Well ZIP Cod	la	Mailing Addr	ess of Present	Owner				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Whitehall		54773-	1e			18402	Kelly Stree			
Subdivision Name			 	City of Prese	nt Owner		Stati		^o Code	
THE SHALL SHEET OF EACH SHEET AND SHEET AS A					Whitel		l W		54773-	Tilenar I. Til
Reason For Removal From Servi	ce Wi Unique Well	# of Replaceme	ent Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Screen,	Casing 8	Sealing N	lateria!		
Sampling Complete			_	Pump and	piping remove	d?		Lyes	∶Ци₀	- 4
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information			Liner(s) re	moved?			Yes		$[x]_{N/A}$
Fada	Original Construction	on Date (mm/do	/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			Yes		∐ N/A
X Monitoring Well	10/	28/2014		<u>Casing lef</u>	t in place?			$[x]_{Yes}$	<u>. Ц №</u>	<u> Циа</u>
Water Well	If a Well Construct	ion Report is av	ailable,	Was casir	g cut off below	surface?		X		∐N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.			Did sealin	g material rise	to surface?		XYes		
Construction Type:		<u></u>		1	ial settle after 2			L_Yes	X No	
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug			was hole retor		mu incelepitad	LlYes		X _{N/A}
Other (specify):		***************************************		with water	e chips were us from a known s	ed, wele the	ey nygraled ?	$[x]_{Yes}$	<u>. Пио</u>	$\square_{N/A}$
Formation Type:				1	hod of Placing	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
[x] Unconsolidated Formation	Bedro	ock			tor Pipe-Gravit		ductor Pipe-i			
Total Well Depth From Ground S	urface (ft.) Casing				ed & Poured rite Chips)	LXJ Othe	or (Explain): _	Gravity	,	
2-4			2	Sealing Mate						WILLIAM BERNELLONG
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 8	Casing I	Depth (ft.) 14	4	Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Siurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)						
				1 } 1	ement (Concre	te) Grout			nd Slurry	# %
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes	∐No ∐i	Inknown	Concre	te g Wells and Mo	anitarina MA		onite Ch	ips	
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wat	er (feet)		[X] Bentoni			Bentonite -	•	Grout	
10	Mark Control	15.36	5		ar Bentonite		Bentonite -			
5. Material Used To Fill Well / I	Velilikata			From (ft.)	To (fL)	Lbs	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- L	
	<u> </u>	Alexander (Contrary)		Surface						
Bentonite chips				Surface	24		38			
CHICAGO PROGRAMMA AND COMPANY										
6. Comments			Terraji isti.				: Effectives (Z		farium e.c	
Monitoring Well MW-3	<u> Sier is de la company de</u> La company de la company de		Tax en el en tempor.		<u> </u>		<u>CALARTINA ISBA</u>	I i Yhallan		
7. Supervision of Work		aika jirin lag					DNR	Use Or	ily a last	oh Jajiki ja
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	lling & Sealing Lic	ense# [ate of Fi	lling & Sealing	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Rec		Noted		14 p = 15 = 15 15 15
Jon Jensen/METCO				10/24/201						
Street or Route			1	lephone Num		Comment	S yluşanlar d ır			
709 Gillette St,			(608) 781,8						
City	State WI	ZIP Code 54603-		1/	Person Doing	Work		Date S	_	n 1 <i>5</i> 7
La Crosse	I for for					10/24/2017				

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dar.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats... and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats. failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificate information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill :	and Seal	R	oute to: Drinking	Water		Watershed/Wa	islewater	[x]Rem	ediation	/Redeve	lopnient		
		[Waste M	1anagemer	at 🔲	Other:							
1. Well Location Information		Tarbuyar!	424(6.45) (c)		2. Facility	y / Owner Info	ormation						
	ue Well # o	f Hic	:ар#	relien en differen han het besten	Facility Nan	те							
TREMPEALEAU —	ed Well VO5	558				Solberg I	Property	***********************					
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and			ode (see in	etructionel	Facility ID (FID or PWS)							
44 • 22.05	'N	NGBIOG C	ODG (SOO NE	au actiona)	- POCONO DE CONTROL DE		3620 <u>0021</u>	0					
91 • 18.87	· , M				License/Per	mil/Monitoring	#						
manual and	Section	Towns	hip Rang		Original We	II Owner							
or Gov't Lot #						Wallace Solberg							
Well Street Address	1 43	1 44	И 8	[x] w	Present We	il Owner							
							allace Solberg						
18402 Kelly Street Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP Co	annonemente de la companione de la compa	Mailing Add	ress of Present	t Owner						
Whitehall			54773-	uu-c			18402 K	elly Street					
Subdivision Name			Lot#		City of Pres	ent Owner		State	ZIP	Code			
Opportunion realing			CO. #			White	ehall	WI	54773-				
Reason For Removal From Service	e Mi Unia	µe Well#	of Replacen	nent Well	4. Pump,	Liner, Screer	n, Casing & S	ealing Ma	terial				
Sampling Complete					Pump and piping removed?								
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	nformatio			Tallania Tallania	Liner(s) removed?								
			Date /mm/c	ht/wwwh	Screen removed?								
X Monitoring Well	Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/28/2014				Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A								
Water Well	if a Well Co	II II IIda la Idanosca	Market Market Britain Commission of the Commissi	nesilable	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes DNo DN/A								
If a Well Construction Report is available,					1	•			[x] _{Yes}		□ _{N/A}		
Construction Type:	<u></u>			······································	1	ng material rise			D _{Yes}	$[x]_{No}$	2.2.2.2.2		
	andpoint)	Г	Dug		i .	erial settle after s, was hole reto					Iv1		
	onapont,	J	-1 n-a		If benton	ite chips were u from a known	spect, were they	hydrated i	∟lYes 1	□No			
Unther (specify):									Xlyes	LIN ₀	LIN/A		
Formation Type:						ethod of Placing							
X Unconsolidated Formation	L_	Bedrock	·			uctor Pipe-Gravi ned & Poured		•	*				
Total Well Depth From Ground Su	٠, ,	asing Dia	meter (in.)			onite Chips)	[X] Other (I	Explain):	ravity				
24				2	Sealing Mat								
Lower Drillhole Diameler (in.) 8	þ	asing De	pth (ft.)	14		Cement Grout					o./gal. wt.)		
V					of accepts	Cement (Concr	rete) Grout			nd Slurry	m 11		
Was well annular space grouted?		res []No □	Unknown	L Concr				nite Chip) \$			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Centh	to Water	(feat)			ing Wells and M			-	_			
	D-CP411	id Addida		3.57	پنسسو ۋ	nite Chips		entonite - C					
10		5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4	16.9	9 / 20 p : 611 S 27 112	☐ Granu	lar Bentonite	B:	ntonite - S	and Slur	ту			
5. Material Used To Fill Well / D	rillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Lbs						
Bentonite chips					Surface	24	38						
-													
								······································					
6. Comments				Thera i						ide givî			
Monitoring Well MW-4							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · ·				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····							استندنت		
7. Supervision of Work					<u> 180 jako 191</u>			DNR U			地域的		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fill	ing & Sealin	ig Licen	se#	Date of Fi		ng (mm/dd/yyyy	/) Date Receiv		Noted E				
Jon Jensen/METCO				<u> </u>	10/24/20		ite and a Line		ahgidi. Alberta		though a		
Street or Route	04a 2				elephone Nu		Comments	kiji bl					
709 Gillette St,	oie.o	Ctat-	ZIP Code	(608) 781		Paring Society						
City La Crosse		State	1		Pignature o	Person Doing	VVOLK		Date Sig		117		
La Crosse WI 54603-					Jun Jen				10/24/2017				

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 or

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	R	oute to: Drinking Wat Waste Mana			Watershed/Was Other:	stewater	$ig[{f x} ig]$ Remedia	ition/Redeve	lopment		
1. Well Location Information			Australia (Sept.	55	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation			ATTE COLUMN		
	que Well # o	f Hi	cap#		Facility Nam			Charles of the Re-		***************************************		
	ed Well VO5	57	•		,	Solberg P	roperty					
TREMPEALEAU		- 7 }			Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)	**************************************		***************************************			
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and	d Minutes) A	Method C	Code (see instruc	tions)			362000210					
44 22,05	'N]				License/Pen	mit/Monitoring	#					
91	'w											
1/4 NW 1/4 SE	Section	Towns	hip Range F	ΠE	Original Wel	l Owner						
or Gov't Lot #	1 23	22	ا م ا	xlw			lace Solberg					
Well Street Address	1		14 0 1	A] VV	Present Wel							
18402 Kelly Street							llace Solberg					
Well City, Village or Town	AVERTAGE STATE OF THE STATE OF		Well ZIP Code	INDEXESSARIAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	Mailing Addi	ress of Present		g				
Whitehall			54773-				18402 Kell		770.0-1			
Subdivision Name	······································		Lot#		City of Presi			State	ZIP Code			
						White		WI	54773-			
Reason For Removal From Service	e Wi Uniqu	ie Well#	of Replacement	Well	4. Pump, l	Liner, Screen	, Casing & Sea	iling Mater	ial	<u> </u>		
Sampling Complete					Pump and	d piping remov	ed?		∕es ∐No	$[X]_{N/A}$		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Informatio	п			Liner(s) removed?							
F 5			Date (mm/dd/yy	yyy)	Screen removed?							
X Manitoring Well		10/28	8/2014		Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A							
Water Well	If a Well Construction Report is available,				Was casi	ng cut off belov	v surface?	[X]	res \square No	□N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.					İ	ng material rise		[X]		□ _{N/A}		
Construction Type:						nal settle after:			es [x] _{No}	□N/A		
X Drilled Driven (3	Sandpoint)		Dug			, was hole reto			res DNo	$[X]_{N/A}$		
Other (specify):					if bentoni	te chips were u	sed, were they hy safe source?	drated [x]	∕es □No			
Formation Type:							Sealing Material	in the second se	182 mm1110	L (1//)		
	_	1	•			ctor Pipe-Gravi		r Pipe-Pump	ed			
X Unconsolidated Formation	<u> </u>	Bedroc			Screen	ned & Poured	[x] Other (Ex					
Total Well Depth From Ground Su 24		asing Di	ameter (in.)			nite Chips)	Other (EA)	prakirj		manus (manus manus m		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		asing De			Sealing Mate	enais Cement Grout		T May Sam	i Slumy (11 li	h Jaal with		
8 straining planeter (iii.)	۲	പങ്ങള മട	14 spar (ic.)		-	cement (Concre	olo) Grout F	-,	Sand Slurry			
		-			Concre	•	sie/ Grout L	Bentonite	•			
Was well annular space grouted?	<u> </u>	/es L	_No L_Unk	nown	***************************************		ے onitoring Well Bo		•			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	to Water	(feet)		X Bentor		generally	onite - Ceme				
10			14.96		Granu	ar Bentonite	=	onite - Sand				
5. Material Used To Fill Well / D	tellihola				From (ft.)	To (fL)	Lbs			7		
The state of the second	THITPUID		P (5)/14 A-4 16(61) 488		2011/01/2011/11/2011							
Bentonite chips				h.:	Surface	24	38					
·	·											
				. 14 8			o. Busines d'Estado de la co	N. S.	anne da Nesa			
6. Comments									1/11-//			
Monitoring Well MW-5												
7. Supervision of Work								DNR Use	Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fil	ling & Sealir	io licen	se# Dat	e of Fill	ing & Sealin	a (mm/dd/www) Date Received		ed By	ing ping a Pin		
Jon Jensen/METCO		7		. 	10/24/201							
Street or Route			1,	Te	Ilephone Number Comments							
709 Gillette St,	Ste.3			•	608) 781-			opo di viste) Naive de la 1810				
Cîty		State	ZIP Code			Person Doing	Work	Dat	e Signed			
La Crosse		WI	54603-			en Ver			10/24/2	017		